
TQ Intro A Sandra Barr

No Class Team Name Rider Horse Score Coll %

2 Open Cast Aways Clare Hurrell 1510169 Seamus II 1530223 156 68 67.83

3 BYRDS Fiery Fillies Daisy West 1510231 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 147 67 63.91

1 Open Cast Aways Louise Gunner 1570264 Granahan Terry 1530307A 146 64 63.48

4 Open Team Gibraltar Samantha Readman 1510180 Mighty Mouse 1530191A DNS

TQ Prelim 7

No Class Team Name Rider Horse Score Coll %

11 Open Bicesters Bonkers Birds Lesley Long TBC Amberville TBC 146.5 59 73.25

6 Open Cast Aways Abby Docwra 1510111 Seamus II 1530223 140.5 56 70.25

7 BYRDS Fiery Fillies Poppy West 402945 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 137.5 55 68.75

10 Open Bicesters Bonkers Birds Liz Turner 1410439 Poker Face TBC 135.5 54 67.75

9 Open Bicesters Bonkers Birds Diane Hilsdon TBC spirit of St Jimmy TBC 127.5 52 63.75

5 BYRDS Fiery Fillies Katie Kennett 1510208 Looby 1530230A 122.5 51 61.25

8 BYRDS Fiery Fillies Millie Rodger 1510240 Java Joe 111 46 55.5

TQ Novice 27

No Class Team Name Rider Horse Score Coll %

13 Open Cast Aways Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 143302 203.5 58 72.68

16 Open Team Gibraltar Christie Lord UNREG Montauk 1530243A 195 56 69.64

12 Open Team Gibraltar Sarah Birkby T91251 Montauk 1530243A 191 57 68.21

14 Open Bicester Bonkers Birds Alison Oconnor 381063 Remember III 55766 181.5 53 64.82

15 Open Team Gibraltar Katharine Malloy 69043 Caherina Dote 56454 176.5 53 63.04



BYRDS

No Team Name Rider Horse % Total

7 Fiery Fillies Poppy West 402945 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 68.75 193.91

3 Fiery Fillies Daisy West 1510231 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 63.91

5 Fiery Fillies Katie Kennett 1510208 Looby 1530230A 61.25

8 Fiery Fillies Millie Rodger 1510240 Java Joe 55.5

OPEN

No Team Name Rider Horse % Total

13 Cast Aways Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 143302 72.68 210.76

6 Cast Aways Abby Docwra 1510111 Seamus II 1530223 70.25 1st

2 Cast Aways Clare Hurrell 1510169 Seamus II 1530223 67.83

1 Cast Aways Louise Gunner 1570264 Granahan Terry 1530307A 63.48

11 Bicesters Bonkers Birds Lesley Long TBC Amberville TBC 73.25 205.82

10 Bicesters Bonkers Birds Liz Turner 1410439 Poker Face TBC 67.75 2nd

14 Bicester Bonkers Birds Alison Oconnor 381063 Remember III 55766 64.82

9 Bicesters Bonkers Birds Diane Hilsdon TBC spirit of St Jimmy TBC 63.75

16 Team Gibraltar Christie Lord UNREG Montauk 1530243A 69.64 200.89

12 Team Gibraltar Sarah Birkby T91251 Montauk 1530243A 68.21 3rd

15 Team Gibraltar Katharine Malloy 69043 Caherina Dote 56454 63.04



Intro B

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

17 Ashleigh Faulkner The Lady Cove 145.5 64 63.26 1st

24 Hayley Walker Mitchell Explosie 124.5 54 54.13

20 EMMA GOODING Dacota E

Prelim 13

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

18 Amy Hamilton Zico 167 56 69.58 1st

17 Ashleigh Faulkner The Lady Cove 160 53 66.67 2nd

22 Felicity Scroggie Pirella 145 48 60.42 3rd

23 Lucy Clements The Meelick Native 143 47 59.58

25 Alasdair Walker Mitchell Explosie 142 47 59.16

19 Vicki Trivet Ginger 132.5 46 55.21

21 Amelia Van Manen Russell 126 41 52.5

20 EMMA GOODING Dacota E

Novice 28

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

18 Amy Hamilton Zico 175.5 59 73.13 1st

23 Lucy Clements The Meelick Native 149 51 62.08 2nd

19 Vicki Trivet Ginger 146.5 50 61.04

22 Felicity Scroggie Pirella 146.5 50 61.04


